
CHALLENGE DU CLUB  11/09  //  12/09  2021

NOM Prénom

1 1 BERIL Benoît 1 6 1 8 16
1 1 ALIES Michel 1 8 1 5 15
1 1 DIEZ Yolande 1 6 1 6 14
1 1 GARCIA Huguette 1 8 1 4 14
1 1 GARCIA Jacky 1 2 1 9 13
1 1 ROSSIC Aurélien 1 6 1 5 13
1 1 AZEMA Maxime 1 6 1 4 12
1 1 KRZESINSKI Stanislas 1 4 1 6 12
1 1 TABERNA Muriel 1 2 1 6 10
1 1 LAVOREL Cynthia 1 4 1 3 9
1 1 SIRE Christian 1 4 1 3 9
1 1 BEAUNIER Jean-Pierre 1 6 1 0 8
1 1 CAHUZAC Grégory 1 4 1 2 8
1 1 CASBAS Joseph 1 2 1 4 8
1 1 DIEZ Édouard 1 4 1 2 8
1 1 VIGUIER Fabienne 1 4 1 2 8
1 1 BAÏSSE Cyril 1 6 0 0 7
1 1 OUSTRY Véronique 1 4 1 1 7
1 1 SARGUEUX Anthony 1 4 1 1 7
1 1 BELLY Bernard 1 4 1 0 6
1 1 ENJALBERT Lucie 1 0 1 4 6
1 1 FARENC Alexandre 1 4 1 0 6
1 1 FARENC Michel 1 4 1 0 6
1 1 FRÈZOULS Jean-Luc 1 2 1 2 6
1 1 SIGUIER Jean-Louis 1 4 0 0 5
1 1 SIGUIER Monique 1 4 0 0 5
1 1 ALIES Bastien 0 0 1 3 4
1 1 FABRE Luc 0 0 1 3 4
1 1 BOULADE Ophélie 0 0 1 2 3
1 1 ROUEL Yohan 0 0 1 2 3
1 1 JULIEN Cédric 0 0 1 1 2
1 1 SIRE Marie Paule 1 0 1 0 2
1 1 CABROL Gilbert 0 0 1 0 1
1 1 MAFFRE Ludovic 0 0 1 0 1
1 1 VEAUTE Marie Noëlle 1 0 0 0 1
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Classement Féminins 11/09  //  12/09   2021

NOM Prénom TOTAL

1 DIEZ Yolande 1 6 1 6 14
1 GARCIA Huguette 1 8 1 4 14
1 TABERNA Muriel 1 2 1 6 10
1 LAVOREL Cynthia 1 4 1 3 9
1 VIGUIER Fabienne 1 4 1 2 8
1 OUSTRY Véronique 1 4 1 1 7
1 ENJALBERT Lucie 1 0 1 4 6
1 SIGUIER Monique 1 4 0 0 5
1 BOULADE Ophélie 0 0 1 2 3
1 SIRE Marie Paule 1 0 1 0 2
1 VEAUTE Marie Noëlle 1 0 0 0 1

11 10 9

Classement Vétérans 11/09  //  12/09   2021

NOM Prénom TOTAL

1 ALIES Michel 1 8 1 5 15
1 DIEZ Yolande 1 6 1 6 14
1 GARCIA Huguette 1 8 1 4 14
1 GARCIA Jacky 1 2 1 9 13
1 SIRE Christian 1 4 1 3 9
1 BEAUNIER Jean-Pierre 1 6 1 0 8
1 CASBAS Joseph 1 2 1 4 8
1 DIEZ Édouard 1 4 1 2 8
1 OUSTRY Véronique 1 4 1 1 7
1 FARENC Michel 1 4 1 0 6
1 FRÈZOULS Jean-Luc 1 2 1 2 6
1 SIGUIER Jean-Louis 1 4 0 0 5
1 SIGUIER Monique 1 4 0 0 5
1 SIRE Marie Paule 1 0 1 0 2
1 CABROL Gilbert 0 0 1 0 1
1 VEAUTE Marie Noëlle 1 0 0 0 1
1 CAPELLE Didier 0 0 0 0 0
1 MOUNIS Gilbert 0 0 0 0 0
1 MUR Jean-Claude 0 0 0 0 0
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1 ALIES Élisabeth

1 ALIES Jérôme

1 ANDRAL Françoise
1 ARMENGAUD  Didier

1 BAÏSSE Louis

1 BESSIEUX Karine

1 BETTON Serge

1 CAPELLE Didier
1 CARAYON Didier

1 CASBAS Christine

1 COMBES Patrick

1 CULIE Claude

1 DELMAIRE Alain

1 GARRIC Jérôme

1 GARRIC Timéo

1 GARRIGUES Jules

1 GARRIGUES Martin

1 MARCOU Daniel

1 MARTY Aurore

1 MAUMUS Thomas

1 MEREO Jean-Louis

1 MEURISSE Jean-Jacques

1 MOUNIS Gilbert

1 MUR Jean-Claude

1 NADAL Christian

1 PETIOT François

1 PETIOT Nadège

1 PISTRE Patrick

1 PUGINIER Benoît

1 PUGINIER Rémi

1 REMY

1 REMY Maël

1 ROUEL J-Claude

1 SANDRI François
1 SAURET Josiane

1 SEGUI Régis
1 SENEGAS Enzo

1 VERNHET Émile
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